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SCRUTINI	
  FINALI	
  –	
  SOSPENSIONE	
  DI	
  GIUDIZIO-­‐	
  
ANNO	
  SCOLASTICO	
  2012/2013	
  

	
  
LICEO	
  SCIENTIFICO	
  
	
  

CLASSE	
   DATA	
   ORA	
  
3	
  A	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   8,30	
  –	
  9,00	
  
3	
  B	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   9,00-­‐	
  9,45	
  
4	
  B	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   9,45-­‐	
  10,15	
  
1	
  A	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   10,15	
  -­‐11,00	
  
2	
  C	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   11,00-­‐	
  11,45	
  
2	
  A	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   11,45-­‐	
  12,30	
  
4	
  A	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   12,30	
  –	
  13,00	
  
	
  
ITIS	
  	
  FAGNANO	
  
	
  

CLASSE	
   DATA	
   ORA	
  
1	
  A	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   8,30	
  –	
  9,15	
  
1	
  B	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   9,15	
  10,00	
  
3	
  A	
   29AGOSTO	
  2013	
   10,00	
  –	
  10,45	
  
4	
  A	
   29	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   10,45	
  -­‐11,30	
  
	
  
ITIS	
  ROGGIANO	
  
	
  

CLASSE	
   DATA	
   ORA	
  
1	
  A	
   30	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   14,30-­‐15,00	
  
1	
  B	
   30	
  AGOSTO	
  2013 15,00-­‐	
  15,30	
  
2	
  A	
   30	
  AGOSTO	
  2013 15,30-­‐	
  16,00	
  
2	
  B	
   30	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
   16,00-­‐	
  16,30	
  
3	
  A	
   30	
  AGOSTO	
  2013 16,30-­‐	
  17,00	
  
3	
  B	
   30	
  AGOSTO	
  2013 17,00-­‐	
  17,30	
  
4	
  A	
   30	
  AGOSTO	
  2013 17,30-­‐18,00	
  
4	
  B	
   30	
  AGOSTO	
  2013 18,00-­‐18,30	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   Il	
  DIRIGENTE	
  SCOLASTICO	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   Dott.	
  Francesco	
  Agovino	
  


